To The Disbect Judge Gorda.

Request-98

No. 15502 | 1 - 3162 / Admin(A) | Dates 1-12-00.

Subject! - Referencetion about peurchase of Mazente Alto Lai Can by Si Brahmatej Chaturvede, Adoll - Civil Judge (Jr. Div.), Gonda.

Sir

with reference to your early no. 2122 dated 15.10.2000 on the above subject I am directed to Say that Sie Brahmatej Chaturvedie, Addl. Civil Tudge (Tr. Dev.), Gonda rosay kivally be asked to furnish a copy of Arrangement letter of bank loan of Re. 2,74,000/-, and to clarify as why he has furnished the information about purchase of the car too late i.e. after a year from the date of perchase of the car, so that further steps may be taken in the matter.

Jours fairefully Ishults of Joint Registrar 22-11-08

J.R.(m) Harissue? X. Taiswof 22.11.08

22.11.08

o. IV/3162 From Brahmatej Chaturvedi, Addl. Civil Judge (Jr. Div.), Court No. 2, Gonda. : Deputy Registrar (Miscellaneous), то То Selvanz, 5 on 75. 2.09 Hon'ble High court of Judicature at Allahabad. moverny exceeding to value its a Through: District Judge, Through rigar in care excler Gonda. Sub. : Regarding purchase of Motor Car. Sir, Most respectfully I have to submit that I have purchased an L.M.V. Motor Car of model Maruti Alto LXI E-3 IMM of Pearl Silver colour on 10-08-2007 from Anand Motor Agencies Ltd., 21, Vidhan Sabha Marg, Lucknow (U.P.). The Registration Number of the car is U.P. 43 H 9977. lava takén leah di arabah di I have to submit herewith the details of purchase of the car as required by Hon'ble Court's Circular Letter no.25/Admin.(A) dated 13th July, 1998. The details are being enclosed herewith. With regards, Yours faithfully Date: 13.10.00 (Brahmatej Chaturvedi), Addl. Civil Judge (Jr. Div.), Court No. 2, Gonda. जनपद न्यायाधीश, गोण्डा 12.10.08

Details regarding purchase of movable/immovable property as required by Circular Letter No. 25/Admin.(A) Dated 13- 07- 1998 of Hon'ble High Court

1. Date of joining of service

15-06-2006.

2. Present gross salary and take home:

Rs.20695 and Rs.20575 respectively.

Salary

3. Details of purchases (movable property exceeding to value Rs. 10,000/- and immovable property) made by him earlier with complete details, date of purchase, amount spent etc.

L.M.V.Maruti Car (Alto LXI E-3 IMM);

Colour-Pearl Silver;

Date of purchase - 12-08-2007.

Price- Rs. 305309.

4. Any advance or loan taken from Hon'ble High Court.

No.

5. If any loan taken from Bank etc., details of amount, mode of repayment, period of deduction, number and amount of instalment etc.

In order to purchase above mentioned car (Registration No. U P 43 H 9977) I have taken loan of amount of Rs. 274000 on10-07-2008 from main branch of State Bank of India (SBI) at Gonda. This loan is to be repaid in 7 years in Equal Monthly Instalment of Rs.4874 (Rounded off asRs.5000).

6. Regarding purchase of a second Hand car.

This is not an old car.

7. Detail of the property (Area of Plot, City/ District if building or flat then its size).

I have not purchased any immovable property.

8. Name and full address of the Dealer/seller.

Anand Motor Agencies Ltd., 21, Vidhan Sabha Marg, Lucknow-226001(U.P.).

9. Whether the dealer is regular and reputed one.

Yes.

10. Whether the Judicial officer is related to the seller in any way and whether any case against the seller is pending in or

the Bestudiological Office

No.

11. Detail of source of the amountwith papers in support thereof

I took a loan of amount 274000 on10-08- 2007 from the main branch of State Bank of India at Gonda. Rs.32380 were withdrawn as margin money from my savings account [Account No.011189163037 (Old Account No.01190046819)] in main branch of SBI at Gonda. Then the main branch of State Bank of India at Gonda, on 10-08-2007, forwarded a Demand Draft (Demand Draft No.646601)of Rs.305309 in favour of Anand Motor Agencies Ltd., 21, Vidhan Sabha Marg, Lucknow being the Cost of above mentioned car to be delivered in my favour.

Date: 13.10.08.

(Brahmatej Chaturvedi)

Additional Civil Judge (Jr. Div.), Court No. 2, Gonda.

Enclosures:

- 1. Photostat copy of Sale Certificate.
- 2. Photostat copy of delivery Receipt.
- 3. Photostat copy of Forwarding Letter from SBI, Gonda to Suppliers.
- 4. Photostat copy of Registration Certificate.
- 5. Photostat copy of Certificate of Insurance (12-08-2007 to 11-08-2008).
- 6. Photostat copy of Certificate of Insurance (12-08-2008 to 11-08-2009).
- 7. Photostat copy of Bill Receipt.
- 8. Photostat copy of Invoice
- 9. Photostat copy of Bank Draft.
- 10. Photostat copies of Savings Bank Pass Book and relevant Account Statement of SBI, Gonda [Account No.011189163037 (Old No.01190046819)].

ANAND MOTOR AGENCIES LTD. (AN ISO 900) T Authorised Maruti Dealer 21, VIDHAN SABHA MARG, LUCKNOW - 226001 Phone No. : 2616401 - 402,2697461 SALECERTIFICATE
FORM - 21 SEE RULE 47 (a) (b) : 79967 NUMBER REGIONAL TRANSPORT OFFICER : 12/08/2007 DATE LUCKNOW / GONDA ALLOTMENT NO. : 1301-0011842 Certified that MARUTI ALTO LXi E-3 IMM has been delivered by us on 12/08/2007 to :-MR. BRAHMATEJ CHATURVEDI MR. BABU RAMJI CIVIL JUDGE J- 13, JUDGES COLONY, COURT CAMPUS GONDA This vehicle is held under agreement of HP/Lease/Hypothecation with STATE BANK OF INDIA, GONDA, , The Detail of the vehicle are given below :-1. Class Of Vehicle : L. M. V. Naker's Name Maruti Udyog Limited 3. Chassis No. : MA3EYD81S00 974003 4. Engine No. FBDN -1182701 5. Horse Power of Cubic Capacity : 796 CC 6. Fuel Used **PETROL** 7. No. Of Cylinder 3 8. Month/Year of Manufacture June 2007 9. Seating Capacity 10. Unladen Weight (K.G.) 735 KG 11. Colour Of Body PEARL SILVER 12. Type Of Body SALOON 13. Trade Certificate No. UP 32 TC 275 TO 284 Valid upto 20/08/2007 FOR ANAND WOTOR ASENCIES LTD. COST OF VEHICLE : 279715.00

(Variation & Grant Control of Variation of

. .

THE ROOM STATES IN (Authorised Maruti Dealer) 21, VIDHAN SABHA MARG, LUCKNOW - 226001 (U.P.) Phone No. : 2616401 - 402 2622441 Phone No.: 2616401 - 402, 2637461 DELIVERY RECEIPT : 12/08/2007 SA/DR/NO. : 79967 Dated Name : MR. BRAHMATEJ CHATURVEDI CIVIL JUDGE J- 13, Address JUDGES COLONY, CORT CAMPES GONDA Received from : Anand Motor Agencies Ltd.
In good condition and working order with all tools and Accessories as per manufacturer's specification against my / our Allotment No. : 1301-0011842 TOOLS & ACCESSORIES Blower, Ashtray, Carpet With Pading Rear Side View Mirror, Jack & Jack Handle, SpareTyre, Tube & Rim, Owner's Manual, Service Book PARTICULARS OF VEHICLE 1. MODEL : ALTO LX1 E-3 IMM Spranger of the action of the second i E-3 IMM

Toolkit Consisting Of: 2. CHASSIS NO : 974003 (a) Tool Case a particular transfer (b) Open end Wrench (8*100mm) 3. ENGINE NO : 1182701 (For Omni Only) 4. COLOR (c) Wheel Nut Wrench : PEARL SILVER (d) Two Head Light Bulb REMARKS LE MAZ FOR THE HEADERS SHOULD AS A FIRST COLOR (((e) One First Aid Box (f) One Triangular Reflector DELIVERED BYCUSTOMER SIGNATURE AEHICLE (bdi) CHECKEP BA.... ENCIES LTD. FOR ANAMO MOTOR (Authorised Signatory) Customer Signature at the time Of Delivery

Pequet-98

ANNEXURE - IV

AMEXONE - IV
FORWARDING LETTER TO SUPPLIERS OF GOODS/VEHICLES Mis Anand Motor Agencies Ltd.
21 Vidhan Sabha Melg, Luchysw
······································
Dear Sir,
REF: YOUR PROFORMA INVOICE/LETTER NO. Am A/ DATED: 07.08.0
SUPPLY OF Alto LX1 cm) Cal TO
SHRI/SMF/KUM Brahma Tej Chetuvedi
With reference to your proforma invoice/letter No. A.A. dated
2. Please note that the amount is to be appropriated specifically towards the purchase price of the said goods/vehicles. It should not be appropriated by you towards or set off against any other debt or liability due or owing to you by Shri/Smt/Kum. Change Tei Change And Carel Tadge(Name of the Borrower). Please note that the bank will have the right to call back the amount if you fail to deliver the goods/vehicle to the above named person against his/her acknowledgement.
3. Please advise us the full particulars such as make/brand/serial number /year of manufacture etc. of goods/engine number/chassis number/year of manufacture etc. of the vehicle delivered to Shri/Smt/Kum. Balance Tej. Chethy ved
1. **Shri/Smt/Kum
For STATE BARK OF IN. HA BEST WHITE HAM BERY ON THE MANAGER OF IN. HA BEST WHITE HAM BERY OF THE PROPERTY OF T

UP43/H/9977 प्राप्तप -23^{202489}

(नियम 48 देखिये)

रजिरद्रीकरण प्रगाण-पत्र

राष्ट्रीयकृत संख्यांक भिक्टार्य द यान का संक्षिप्त वर्णन car.

Reguest-98

(अर्थात् फिएट, एम्बेस्डर/मारूति कार, टाटा . भाल यान, अशोक लेलैंड माल यान, ट्रेलर गियर

भाल यान, अशाक ललंड माल यान, दूलर गायर वाली या विना शिवर वाली मोटर साइकिल, असम्बन्धान सार्टिस्टेंग्टर साइकिल मिटेंग्टर साइकिल, रिजस्ट्रीकत स्वामी की नाम 5/5 जिस्ती स्वामी की नाम प्रमुचना स्वामी में साम स्वामी की नाम प्रमुचना स्वामी में साम स्वामी में स्वामी स्वामी में स्वामी

Filliges Colony. Courtembur D/SH/रिजिस्ट्रीकर्ता प्रास्तिक्षिक्षेत्रे (वर्षस्तिहार

Assn. R.J.O. (AV)

ब्यौरेवार वर्णन

1. यान का वर्ग रे. ००. ४ मोटर यान :-

(क) नया यान है...

(ख) सेना का भूतपूर्व यान है.....

(ग) आयातित यान है.....

(घ) अन्य राज्यों से आया है.

2. निर्माता का नाम <equation-block> 📉 . U · LT

3 बाड़ी का टाइए ... Salown, 4. विनिर्माण का वर्ष ago 🛪

5. सिलिंड्रों की संख्या 03 6. चेसिस संख्या 403

(3)

8. इंजन में उपयोग किये जाने वाले ईंधन िट्रिक्टी.

9. अश्व शक्ति (बी.एच.पी.) 796

1). घनधारिता

11. निर्माता द्वारा किया गया वर्गीकरण ग्रिक्स र्यः

12. व्हील घेरा "

.13 बैठने के स्थान (चालक सहित) 5/nall,

14. लदान रहित वजन 7.35

15 राडी बाजू और अग्र सिन्नें का / के रंग

16. सकल यान भार

(क) विनिर्माता द्वारा यथा प्रमाणित

(ख) यथा रजिस्ट्रीकृत

तक दिधि मान्य है।

के साथ किये गये अवक्रय कराए के अधीन

(7)

U.P. THE TAX Rs. .65251.5... R.H.11.6059 Veh. No. UP43/H.9977

Date ... 5. 4.9.12007

> B.T.O./Tex Office of) . GONDE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

THE THE PARTY OF T



ACHMUNE

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD. MARUTI INSURANCE SERVICING DO 312600 NEW INDIA COSSORAN CERCUMA AN A PHYBRIAN Street, New Deini-110 001 2. TOP FIGURA A STREET STREET, NEW DEINI-110 001 2. TOP FIGURA A STREET STREET, NEW DEINI-110 001 Tel. 011-110 6275 6 E TELE TIMES TRANSPORTEDULE Service Tax Registration No: AAACN 4165 CST 178 Certificate Cum Policy Schedule Package Policy (Private Vehicle) [Issued at 12:11:45 PM on 12-Aug-2007] 40063928 Policy No. THE INSURED Name : Mr. BRAHMATEJ CHATURVEDI Address : CIVIL JUDGE, J-13, JUDGES COLONY, COURT CAMPUS, GONDA - 271001, Uttar Pradesh Service/Salaried Business: Period Of Insurance: From 12:09:47 PM on 12-Aug-2007 to midnight on 11-Aug-2008 The vehicle: Maruti /Alto Lxi/MARUTI ALTO LXI BS III (WITH Date and Proposal no. : 12-Aug-2007/P001252068. IMMOBILISER) Seating capacity Registration Mark & Engine-Chassis No. Type of body C Geographical Area Place Of Registration 1182701-974003 SALOON 2007 GONDA 796 INDIA INSURED'S DECLARED VALUE CNG/LPG kit Total Value (IDV) Elec accessories Non Elec accessories Vehicle 279979 279979 Schedule Of Premium B. LIABILITY A. OWN DAMAGE 670 6,806 Vehicle Vehicle & Accessories 670 6,806 Total Total 670 6,806 Add 100 a) Compulsory PA Cover Premium b) Geographical Area Extn. NA 0 b) Additional PA Cover Premlum (0 per person)(IMT-16) NA Sub-Total Additions c) |5% Extra premium towards inbuilt CNG NA 25 d) Legal Liability (WC) to Driver (IMT-28), 125 NA Sub-Total Additions i) Auto Association membership 0 Sub-Total (deductions) 795 6,306 Total (B) Total (A) 7601 Grand Total Note: 1. If the premium is paid by Cheque, the issue of Policy is 939 Service Tax @ 12.36% subject to the realisation of Cheque. 8540 Total Premium 2. Consolidated Stamp duty paid. 500 Compulsary Deductables Limitations as to use: Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business. The Policy does not cover the use for : (1) Hire or reward (2) Carriage of goods(other than samples or personal luggage) (3) Organized racing (4) Pace making (5) Speed testing (6) Reliability trials g)Any purpose in connection with motor trade. Driver's Clause: Any person including the insured: Provided that a person driving holds an effective driving license at the time of the accident and is not disqualified from holding or obtaining such a license. Provided also that the person holding an effective learner's license may also drive the vehicle & that such a person satisfies the requirements of Rule 3 of the Central Motor Vehicles Rules, 1989. Limits of Liability Clause: Under section II-1 (i) of the policy-Death of or bodily injury. Such amount as is neccessary to meet there requirements of the motor vehicle act 1988. Under section II-1 (ii) of the policy-Damage to third party property is Rs. 7.5 Lakhs. P.A. Cover under section III for Owner-Driver is Rs. 2.0 Lakhs No claim bonus : The insured is entitled for a No Claim Bonus(NCB) on the own damage section of the policy, if no claim is made or pending during the preceeding year(s), as per the: The preceding year/20%, Preceding two consecutive years/25%, Preceding three consecutive years/35%, Preceding four consecutive years/45%, Freceding five consecutive years/50% of NCB on OD Premium. No claim opnus only be allowed provided the policy is renewed with in 90 cays of the expiry date of the previous policy. ease/HP/Hypothecation : STATE BANK OF INDIA , GONDA Subject to I.M.T. Endt. Nos. & memorandum: 7 15 22 28 printed herein. I/V/e hereby certify that the policy to which this certificate relates as well as The insured is not indemnified if the vehicle is used or driven ecovisions of this certificate of insurance are issued in accordance with otherwise than in accordance with this schedule. Any chapter X and chapter XI of M.V. act, 1988. payment made by the company ty reasons of wider terms appearing in the certificate in order to comply with the For & on behalf of New India Assurance Co. Motor Vehicle Act, 1988 is recoverable from the insured. See the clause headed "AVOIDANCE OF CERTAIN TERMS AND RIGHT OF RECOVERY". For legal interpretation, english version will hold good.

Authorized Signatory

Issued by Maruti Insurance Agency Solution Ltd. as Corporate Agents of New India Assurance Co Itd

difficate of Insurance

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD.

MARUTI INSURANCE SERVICING DO 312600 2nd Floor, Jeevan Deep Bldg., No-8, Parliament Street, New Delhi-110 001 Tel: 011-41016225, 41501516 Fax: 41016226 E-mail: **312600nia@airtelmail.in



CERTIFICATE CUM POLICY SCHEDULE

Policy N	0: 450078061	Dadles		lian (D					•		
THE INSURED	. Name:	Mr B	DAHM	ATEJ CH	ivate	Vehi	cle)	Issued at 02:57:05	:PM on 10-Aug-2008]		
		CIVIL	JUDG	SE, J-13	. JUD	GES :	COLC	NY COURT CAMPUS	., GONDA-271001, Uttar Pradesh		
	Coccupation:	Servic	e/Sai	aried					., GONDA-271001, Ottar Pradesh		
Perio	od Of Insurance	From	12-AL	.g-2008	to m	idnig	ht or	11-Aug-2009			
The Vehicle	Maruti / Alto BS III (WITH	Lxi/MARUTI ALTO (H IMMOBILISER)			XI.	Date and Proposal No.: 10-Aug-2008 / 3658848				·	
Geographical Area	Engine- Chassis No.	Type of Body			СС	Mfg.	Year	Seating Capacity	Registration Mark & Place of Registration		
INDIA	1182701 - 974003	Saloo	1		<u> </u>	2007		5	UP43H9977 / GONDA		
				INS	URE	D'S D	ECL	ARED VALUE			
Vehicle	Non-Elec accessories				Elec accessorie			ies CNG/LPG kit Total Value (IDV)			
2.0000	0	······································									
					Sche	dule	Of I	Premium		=	
	A. OWN DAM	AGE				**********			B. LIABILITY		311
Visite & Accessories						5640	Vehi	cle			670
Total				. 5640			Tota				670
Adu						5640					670
b) Geographical Area I	Extn.		NA	A				ompulsory PA Cover		100	
Si 5-Total Additions				0			b) Additional PA Cover Premium (0 per person) For 0 Person (IMT-16)				
c) 5% Extra premium	towards inbuilt	CNG	·			NA					
Less								egal Liability (WC) to		2 5	
g) For Anti-theft Device	s (IMT-10)		141				e) Legal Liability to Employees (IMT-29)				
i) Deduct 20% for NCB Sub-Total (deductions)			1100				<u></u>				
Total(A)								Total Additions			125
Thire :-				<u> </u>		4399					795
1. If the premi	um is paid by (Cheque	the	issue of	Polic	v is	C				5194
subject to the	ne realization of	f Chec	que.								642
2. Consolidate	d Stamp duty p	aid to	state	excheq 500	uer.		Total Premium				5836
	se only for socia	al dom	ectic		CUTO	Durn	2525	and for the Incomedia	s business. The Policy does not cove		
for . (1) Hire or reward testing (6) Reliability tri	(2) Carriage of	goodsi	(other	r than s	ample	es or	perso	onal luggage) (3) Or	ganized racing (4) Pace making (5)	r the Spee	use d
Pricer's Clause: Any pers	on including th	e insu	red: P	rovided	that	a nei	rson	driving holds an effec	ctive driving license at the time of th	e acc	ident
ir i is not disqualified fr	om holding or c	obtaini	na sud	ch a lice	nse.	Provi	ded a	also that the person b	nolding an effective learner's licence	may	also
is of Liability Clause	· Under section	11-1	(i) of i	the poli	ment:	s or R	ule :	of the Central Motor	r Vehicles Rules,1989. mount as is necessary to meet there		
rements of the mot	or vehicle act 1	.988. L	Jnder	section	II-1	(ii) of	the	policy-Damage to thi	ird party property is Rs. 7.5 lakhs P.	A. Ca	ver
thrief section III for Ow	ner-Driver is Rs	<u>. 201</u>	<u>akhs</u>								
No claim bonus: The ins	sured is entitled	l for a	No Cli	aim Bor The pro	nus (N	ICB)	on th	e own damage section	on of the policy, if no claim is made on secutive years/25%, Preceding three	or	
consecutive years/35%,	Preceding four	conse	cutive	years/	45%,	Preci	edino	i five consecutive vea	ars/50% of NCB on OD Premium, No	:e -clain	n
ponus only be allowed p	rovided the poli	cy sr	enewe	ed with	<u>in 90</u>	days	of th	ne expiry date of the	previous policy.		
.ease/HP/Hypothecation				····							
Singlect to I.M.T. Endt. Moreover insured is not indem								erein.			
used or driven otherwise			- 11	certifica	nerec ate of	y cer insu	tiry t	nat the policy to which are issued in accord	th this certificate relates as well as t lance with the provisions of thapter	his Yanı	.
this schedule. Any paym			pany	chapter	XI o	f M.V	. act,	. 1988.	(N4S	× 4110	1
ov reasons of wider term in lificate in order to con				For & o	n ber	nalf of	THE	NEW INDIA ASSURA	ANCE CO. LTD.		
cle Act,1988 is recov	verable from the	e insur	- 11	A L	1.	4	raj		Ma Cods	11.5	
• . the clause headed "A " MS AND RIGHT OF R			AIN	111	[Acous	al e			(Re 1331		
pretation, English ve		_		1	novi	3	-roza		WE (1301)	2//	- 1
	**			Authori	764 C	ian=+	orv	On the hehel	f of ANAND MOTOR AGENCIES LTD	//	
ssued by Maruti Insurar	nce Agency Son	vices I									
Juca by maraci Hisulal	ice Agency Serv	VICES L	HILLEC	ال ع د د د	Poid	.c My	CITES	OF THE MEAN THOTA W	SSUKANCE CU. LTD.,		

ANAND MOTOR AGENCIES LTD

(Authorised Maruti Dealer) 21, VIDHAN SABHA MARG, LUCKNOW - 226001 (U.P.) Phone No. : 2616401 - 402,2637461

RECEIPT

Receipt No : 35369 Date : 12/08/2007

ALLOTMENT NO : 1301-0011842

: ALTO LX1 E-3 IMM

COLOR : PEARL SILVER

Received with thanks from :

MR. BRAHMATEJ CHATURVEDI

CIVIL JUDGE J- 13, JUDGES COLONY, CORT CAMPES

GONDA

Hypothecated to : STATE BANK OF INDIA

Dated Drawn On Favouring Amount

DD No.

646601 10/08/2007 SBI, LKO Anand Motor

305309.00

1

14/12

305309.00

THREE LAKH FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINE & PAISE ZERO ONLY

CHEQUE SUBJECT TO REALISATION

For Anand Motor Agencies Ltd.

(Authorised Signatory)

Request -98 ISO 9001

ANAND MOTOR AGENCIES LTD.

(Althorised Maruti Dealer)

21, VIDHAN SABHA MARG, LUCKNOW - 226001

Phone No.: 2616401 - 402,2637461

INVOICE

MR. BRAHMATEJ CHATURVEDI INVOICE NO. :79967 DATE :12/08/2007 CIVIL JUDGE J- 13, IJUDGES COLONY, COURT CAMPUS TALLOTMENT NO :1301-0011842 IBOOKING DATE : 12/08/2007 IPh No: 9452910898 THPA :STATE BANK OF INDIA, GONDA, , PARTICULARS AMOUNT RS. (DR) | AMOUNT RS. (CR) ARACSE ALTO LX1 E-3 IMM COLOR : PEARL SILVER I CHASSIS NO. ENGINE NO 974003 COST OF VEHICLE 260810.00 247536.00 DISCOUNT (-) 13274.00 UP I @ 12 .% 29704.00 TATE DEVELOPMENT TAX 001% 2475.00 TOTAL COST OF VEHICLE 279715.00 PECT No. DATE 35369 12/08/2007 305309.00 INSURANCE CHARGES 8540.00 REGISTRATION CHARGES 750.00 EXTENDED WARRANTY 1790.00 COLOUR BUMPHER 2500.00 COCESSORIES 1500.00 294795.00 305309.00 BALANCE TO COLLECT / PAY 10514.00 BALANCE AMOUNT RECEIVED / PAYMENT VIDE DOC NO. - DATE

For ANAND MOTOR AGENCIES LTD.

eived By)

(ANJALI)

(Prepared By)

(Authorised Signatory)

disputes are subject to the jurisdiction of Lucknow courts only. UPIT NO. LK - 0136420 DT: 01706/85

CST NO. LK - 5074031 DT: 01/06/85

(AN

Pequest-99

(2) 专业公司的现在分词	ON DEMAND PA	; VACDEZ [0 0008 10TOR A	4]. \(\(\lambda \)	S/A-R	*****	DATE 10/08/2007 THE SHARM WENT FOR HE STORE BY TWO OF THE SHARM SHARW	9
्र रूपसे RUPEES	AND NOTOR AGENCIES L	10		*********		Valley (7
TLTETLTERECTT	THREE ZERO	FIVE	THREE	ZERO	NINE		3 0 5 3 0 9 Ps00	6
	LAKHS T'TSD	THSDS	HNDRS	TENS	UNITS	*** अद	LYARM DATEMEN AND A PERSONED	5
TLILITIERYTLE	No.: 642330 EX.: VACDEZ	VLY						4
भारताय स्टंट STATE BANK	ৰণ OF INDIA	कोइ के CODE NO		े कृत हस्ताक्षरकत (धर नमूना क्र ंश्	T AUTHORISE	Dordysson	शासा मने प्रकृ BHANCH MANAGER) (हस्ताक्षर नमूना कृष्) 8.5 NO.	1 1
0522 SERVICE	PRYNCHORMORE O	09253	6	522646	601		6529	

"" G L G G G G L II" 00000 2000 1: 0005 2 2 11" & G





कम ब्याज दर · कोई प्रक्रिया शल्क नहीं कोई पूर्व-भुगतान जुर्माना नहीं अरण राशि भारत में शिक्षा के लिए रू. 10 लाख तक; विदेश में शिक्षा के लिए रू. 20 लाख तक

10 वर्ष तक लंबी पुनर्भुगतान अवधि





भारतीय स्टेट बेंक State Bank of India

New / First Passbook BRAHMATEJ CHATURVEDI

शाखा / Branch

वचत खाता पास बुक ADDL_CIVIL JUDGE JSAVINGS BANK PASS BOOK

णता / Address 178 NAI BASTI.

PILIBHIT U.P वसाय / Occupation MATEJ CHATURVEQI व्यापार वितनभागी Business Professional Service

BRANCH MANAGER

पास बुक क्र. / Pass Book NO 1190046819

01118916303



Print Back

Account Statement for the period 01/08/2007 to 31/08/2007

Account Number

00000011189163037

Branch

Account Type

GONDA

Address

ADDL.CIVIL JUDGE J.R.DN.GONDA,CIVIL COURTS GONDA,GONDA,GONDA BALRAMPUR MANDI UTTAR PRADESH-271001

SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-NONRURAL-INR

Account Name

BHARMATEJ CHATURVEDI

Drawing Power

0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)

Uncleared Balance

2,000.00

Balance as on 01/08/2007

38,677.62

Date (Value Date)	Narration	. Ref/Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
03-Aug-07 (03-Aug-2007)	ATM WDL 6220180008400072669 7369 S1CN00008401	•	1,000.00		37,677.62
05-Aug-07 (05-Aug-2007)	ATM WDL 6220180008400072669 8096 S1CN00008401		8,000.00		29,677.62
07-Aug-07 (07-Aug-2007)	BULK POSTING salary jul07			11,531.00	41,208.62
10-Aug-07 (10-Aug-2007)	DEBIT MARGIN MONEY CAR LOAN		32,380.00 -		8,828.62
16-Aug-07 (16-Aug-2007)	DEBIT THROUGH CHEQUE SB CLG CH 250333	250333	720.00		8,108.62
16-Aug-07 (16-Aug-2007)	CREDIT		,	10,514.00	18,622.62
16-Aug-07 (16-Aug-2007)	DEBIT 00000011189163037		108.00		18,514.62
18-Aug-07 (18-Aug-2007)	CREDIT DDP CHQ 555166 REPURCH			10,514.00	29,028.62
18-Aug-07 (18-Aug-2007)	DEBIT 00000011189163037		108.00		28,920.62
18-Aug-07 (18-Aug-2007)	SC:8444285684678656D WRONG PURCHASE. RELATES TO 9253		10,514.00		18,406.62
26-Aug-07 (26-Aug-2007)	ATM WDL 6220180008400072669 6198 S1CN00008401		3,000.00	•	15,406.62
30-Aug-07 (30-Aug-2007)	ATM WDL 6220180008400072669 7883 S1CN00008401		2,000.00		13,406.62

Print Back